
CUET PG COMPUTER SCIENCE : QUANTUM SUPREME 2.0 Batch 
Thinking and Decision Making

Topic Date Time 
Orientation Wednesday, November 19, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:10 PM

LETTER SERIES - 1 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 12:11 PM - 12:59 PM

CLASSIFICATION - 1 Friday, November 28, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

CLASSIFICATION - 2 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

ANALOGY - 1 Friday, December 5, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

ANALOGY - 2 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

SYLLOGISM - 1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

SYLLOGISM - 2 Friday, January 23, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

COUNTING FIGURES - 1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

COUNTING FIGURES - 2 Friday, February 27, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

NON VERBAL - 1 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

NON VERBAL - 2 Friday, March 6, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

NON VERBAL - 3 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM


